
WOMEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Women's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 RAYGEN MILLER Basehor Linwood 149.4 135.0 10

2 Alexa Wonka Olathe West Owls 152.0 120.0 8

3 Zawadi Kariuki Piper High School 155.6 120.0 6

4 Kylie Vandervoort Tonganoxie 150.0 115.0 4

5 Erin Ulreich Tonganoxie 151.0 115.0 2

6 Brooklynn Corral Lansing High School 155.4 115.0 1

7 Brylee Little Piper High School 156.0 115.0 0

8 MARISA CONUS Basehor Linwood 149.6 110.0 0

9 ELAINE FLORY Basehor Linwood 150.0 110.0 0

10 HANNAH MILLER Basehor Linwood 151.0 110.0 0

11 Sarah Barncord Tonganoxie 150.9 105.0 0

12 Carsen Phillips Lansing High School 155.0 100.0 0

13 TARYN CORY Basehor Linwood 149.4 95.0 0

14 AUSTYN HILL Basehor Linwood 150.2 95.0 0

15 Raegyn Combs Piper High School 155.3 95.0 0

16 Olivia Crum Lansing High School 156.0 95.0 0

17 maggie winter st. paul high school 149.0 90.0 0

18 Azaria Wilson Lansing High School 154.0 90.0 0

19 ELLA CARMITCHEL Basehor Linwood 153.2 75.0 0

20 Bella Corlee Piper High School 154.1 70.0 0

21 Mackenzie McEachron Piper High School 154.9 65.0 0

22 Kinley Martin Lansing High School 151.6 55.0 0

23 Aryana Derritt Piper High School 156.0 0 0

Women's 156.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Alexa Wonka Olathe West Owls 152.0 270.0 10

2 ELAINE FLORY Basehor Linwood 150.0 245.0 8

3 Zawadi Kariuki Piper High School 155.6 235.0 6

4 Kylie Vandervoort Tonganoxie 150.0 230.0 4

5 RAYGEN MILLER Basehor Linwood 149.4 215.0 2

6 Brylee Little Piper High School 156.0 210.0 1

7 maggie winter st. paul high school 149.0 205.0 0

8 HANNAH MILLER Basehor Linwood 151.0 205.0 0

9 Carsen Phillips Lansing High School 155.0 205.0 0

10 AUSTYN HILL Basehor Linwood 150.2 200.0 0

11 Azaria Wilson Lansing High School 154.0 200.0 0

12 Aryana Derritt Piper High School 156.0 195.0 0

13 MARISA CONUS Basehor Linwood 149.6 190.0 0

14 Erin Ulreich Tonganoxie 151.0 190.0 0

15 Raegyn Combs Piper High School 155.3 190.0 0

16 Olivia Crum Lansing High School 156.0 190.0 0

17 Sarah Barncord Tonganoxie 150.9 175.0 0

18 TARYN CORY Basehor Linwood 149.4 160.0 0

19 Bella Corlee Piper High School 154.1 145.0 0

20 Mackenzie McEachron Piper High School 154.9 135.0 0

21 ELLA CARMITCHEL Basehor Linwood 153.2 130.0 0

22 Kinley Martin Lansing High School 151.6 90.0 0

23 Brooklynn Corral Lansing High School 155.4 0 0

Women's 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Zawadi Kariuki Piper High School 155.6 165.0 10

2 RAYGEN MILLER Basehor Linwood 149.4 150.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 ELAINE FLORY Basehor Linwood 150.0 150.0 6

4 MARISA CONUS Basehor Linwood 149.6 140.0 0

5 Brooklynn Corral Lansing High School 155.4 140.0 4

6 AUSTYN HILL Basehor Linwood 150.2 135.0 0

7 Alexa Wonka Olathe West Owls 152.0 135.0 2

8 Carsen Phillips Lansing High School 155.0 135.0 1

9 TARYN CORY Basehor Linwood 149.4 120.0 0

10 HANNAH MILLER Basehor Linwood 151.0 120.0 0

11 Sarah Barncord Tonganoxie 150.9 115.0 0

12 Erin Ulreich Tonganoxie 151.0 115.0 0

13 Aryana Derritt Piper High School 156.0 115.0 0

14 Raegyn Combs Piper High School 155.3 110.0 0

15 Brylee Little Piper High School 156.0 110.0 0

16 Kylie Vandervoort Tonganoxie 150.0 105.0 0

17 Azaria Wilson Lansing High School 154.0 105.0 0

18 Olivia Crum Lansing High School 156.0 105.0 0

19 maggie winter st. paul high school 149.0 100.0 0

20 Bella Corlee Piper High School 154.1 95.0 0

21 ELLA CARMITCHEL Basehor Linwood 153.2 90.0 0

22 Mackenzie McEachron Piper High School 154.9 80.0 0

23 Kinley Martin Lansing High School 151.6 60.0 0

Women's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Alexa Wonka Olathe West Owls 152.0 525.0 10

2 Zawadi Kariuki Piper High School 155.6 520.0 8

3 ELAINE FLORY Basehor Linwood 150.0 505.0 6

4 RAYGEN MILLER Basehor Linwood 149.4 500.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Kylie Vandervoort Tonganoxie 150.0 450.0 2

6 MARISA CONUS Basehor Linwood 149.6 440.0 0

7 Carsen Phillips Lansing High School 155.0 440.0 1

8 HANNAH MILLER Basehor Linwood 151.0 435.0 0

9 Brylee Little Piper High School 156.0 435.0 0

10 AUSTYN HILL Basehor Linwood 150.2 430.0 0

11 Erin Ulreich Tonganoxie 151.0 420.0 0

12 maggie winter st. paul high school 149.0 395.0 0

13 Sarah Barncord Tonganoxie 150.9 395.0 0

14 Azaria Wilson Lansing High School 154.0 395.0 0

15 Raegyn Combs Piper High School 155.3 395.0 0

16 Olivia Crum Lansing High School 156.0 390.0 0

17 TARYN CORY Basehor Linwood 149.4 375.0 0

18 Bella Corlee Piper High School 154.1 310.0 0

19 Aryana Derritt Piper High School 156.0 310.0 0

20 ELLA CARMITCHEL Basehor Linwood 153.2 295.0 0

21 Mackenzie McEachron Piper High School 154.9 280.0 0

22 Brooklynn Corral Lansing High School 155.4 255.0 0

23 Kinley Martin Lansing High School 151.6 205.0 0


